
Attendance at Public Meeting on  

INDUSTRY SAFETY CULTURE ASSESSMENT PROCESS PROPOSAL 

February 24, 2010 

One White Flint North (Room O-3B4) 

 

NAME AFFILIATION E-MAIL PHONE 

Undine Shoop NRC/NRR Undine.Shoop@nrc.gov  301-415-2063 

Kamishan Martin NRC/NRR Kamishan.Martin@nrc.gov  301-415-3469 

Ann Ramey-Smith NRC/NRR Ann.Ramey-Smith@nrc.gov  301-415-6877 

Mike Cheok NRC/NRR Michael.Cheok@nrc.gov  301-415-1004 

Dan Hudson NRC/RES Daniel.Hudson@nrc.gov  301-251-7919 

Valerie Barnes NRC/RES Valerie.Barnes@nrc.gov  301-251-7585 

Jamnes Cameron NRC/RIII Jamnes.Cameron@nrc.gov  630-829-9833 

David Gullott Exelon -- Braidwood David.Gullott@exeloncorp.com 815-417-2800 

Eric Hendrixson Dominion – North Ann Eric.Hendrixson@dom.com 540-894-2108 

Bill Illing INPO illingw@inpo.org 770-644-8458 

Tom Houghton NEI tch@nei.org 202-739-8107 

Mike Gaffney Hope Creek PSEG Nuc Michael.Gaffneysr@pseg.com 856-339-1224 

Ken Taplett STPNOC kjtaplett@stpegs.com 361-972-8416 

David Robillard PSEG David.Robillard@pseg.com 856-339-1224 

James Slider NEI jes@nei.org 202-739-8015 

Ken Heffner Progress Energy Ken.Heffner@pgnmail.com 919-546-5688 

Ken Koves INPO koveskg@inpo.org 770-644-8303 

Christine Neely PSEG Nuclear Christine.Neely@pseg.com 856-339-1844 

Ron Gaston Exelon Ronald.Gaston@exeloncorp.com 630-657-2807 

Diane J. Sieracki Dominion Corporate Diane.j.Sieracki@dom.com 804-273-3810 



ON PHONE 

Sonja Haber Human Performance 
Analysis, Corp. 

contact@hpacorp.com  

Deborah Shurberg 
Human Performance 
Analysis, Corp. 

contact@hpacorp.com  

Rick Burnside Diablo Canyon rjb2@pge.com  

Timothy Steele Calloway tsteele@ameren.com  

Don Rickard Calloway drickard@ameren.com  

Deann Raleigh Scientech draleigh@curtisswright.com  

John Mestad Monticello John.Mestad@xenuclear.com  
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